
TBAYS 2016 

CHERRY CAPITAL CUP

HOTEL SPREADSHEET

HOTEL WEBSITE

PHONE 

NUMBER HOTEL CONTACT HOTEL CONTACT EMAIL

INDOOR 

POOL CONT B-FAST

MILEAGE 

TO FIELD  RATE RANGE 

Best Western www.traversecitylodging.com 231.778.9100 Deb Kresnak deb.kresnak@gmail.com Yes Yes 6.25 $179

Brio Beach Inn www.briobeachinn.com 231.938.7000 Kathy Kelly gm.mi174@choicehotels.com No Yes 7.1 $125

Cambria Suites www.traversecitylodging.com 231.778.9100 Deb Kresnak deb.kresnak@gmail.com Yes No 6.18 $199

Comfort Inn www.traversecitylodging.com 231.778.9100 Deb Kresnak deb.kresnak@gmail.com Yes Yes 6.52 $169

Courtyard www.courtyard.com 231.929.1800 Bryan Moore bryan.moore@marriott.com Yes No 3.16 $199 - $299

Econo Lodge www.tceconolodge.com 231.943.3040 Lisa or Mark Slupecki info@tceconolodge.com Yes Yes 3 $129.95 - $149.95

Fairfield Inn by Marriott www.marriot.com/TVCFI 231.922.7900 Ric Heller ric.heller@nmhmhotels.com Yes Yes 3 $189 - $219

Grand Traverse Resort and Spa www.grandtraverseresort.com 231.534.6000 Brett Bowman bbowman@gtresort.com Yes No 11.23 Call for pricing

Great Wolf Lodge

www.greatwolftcguestservices@greatwolf.

com 231.941.3600 Amanda O'Neil AO'Neil@greatwolf.com Yes No 4.1 $139 - $299

Hawk's Eye Golf Resort

www.GolfBellaire.comvmanga@vpnupnor

th.com 888.275.0100 Donna Amato donna@golfhawkseye.com No No 40.21 $79

Holiday Inn Express

www.hiexpress.com/traversecitymifd@tch

olidayinnex.com 231.938.2600 Jennifer Henning jennifer.henning@ahm-hotels.com Yes Yes 9.89 $199.95 - $229.95

Hotel Indigo

www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/tr

averse-city/tvcin/hoteldetail 231.932.0500 Margaret Morse margaret@hotelintc.com No No 5.4 $175

Lake 'N Pines www.lakenpineslodge.com 231.275.6671 Melanie Olsen olsen@lakenpineslodge.com No No 11 $94 - $109

Park Place www.park-place-hotel.com 231.946.5000 Lisa Monanche dos@park-place-hotel.com Yes No 6.72 $189.95

Points North www.pointesnorth.com 231.938.9191 Randi Hope rhope@pointsnorth.com Yes Yes 7.4 $269 - $279

Quality Inn www.tcqualityinn.com 877.329.1538 Pamela Weisler tcqualityinn@gmail.com Yes Yes 7.06 $162

Shanty Creek www.shantycreek.com 231.533.3092 Phyllis Lockhart plockhart@shantycreek.com Yes No 40.15 $99

Sleep Inn

www.sleepinn.com/hotel-acme-michigan-

MI174 231.938.7000 Kathy Kelly gm.mi174@choicehotels.com Yes Yes 12.5 $145

Sugar Beach Resort www.tcbeaches.com 231.938.0100 Jamie Julian jjulian@labellemgt.com Yes Yes 3.1 $199

Traverse City KOA www.traversecitykoa.com 800.249.3203 Cathy Kuebler info@traversecitykoa.com Yes No 12.6 $65 - $120
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